
10am 12pm 2pm 4pm 6pm 8pm

Partly 
cloudy

Partly 
cloudy

Partly 
cloudy

Mostly 
cloudy

Mostly 
cloudy

Mostly 
cloudy

0% 0% 0% 0% 10% 10%

12C 
53F

16C 
61F

18C 
65F

20C
68F

20C 
68F

18C
63F

Light NW Light NW SE 10-
18km

6-12mph

SE 12-
20km

8-16mph

S 10-18km
6-12mph

SW 10-
18km

6-12mph

Tonight Mon AM Mon PM Tue Wed

Mostly 
cloudy 

isolated 
showers

Cloudy, 
breezy/cool 

scattered 
showers

Mostly 
cloudy 

scattered 
showers

Partly cloudy Mostly sunny

40% 60% 50% 10% 0%

9C
48F

10-12C
50-13F

20C
68F

3/15C
38/59F

5/20C
41/68F

W 10-18km
6-12mph

NW 25-40km
15-25mph

NW 20-30km
12-20mph

S 10-18km
6-12mph

Light SE

Time

Sky

Weather

Rain Chance %

Temp 

Winds

Day

Sky

Weather

Rain Chance %

Low/High

Winds

Today – We will see a mixture of sunshine and clouds today, with temperatures 
warming to near 20C, 68F by 4 PM.  An isolated shower may develop this evening, 
mainly after 6PM and well after play finishes.

Extended forecast – Skies will become mostly cloudy tonight, with scattered showers moving in from the 
northwest, mainly toward sunrise.  On Monday a cold front will race southward through Calgary, 
ushering in much cooler temperatures thanks to breezy northwesterly winds.  Rain showers will be 
possible through mid-afternoon before pushing south.  Dry weather will return for Tuesday and 
Wednesday, along with warmer temperatures.

Forecast prepared by on-site meteorologist Willis Young.  

Sunrise: 6:48am
Sunset:  8:24pm

Shaw Charity Classic
9am Weather Forecast

Sunday, September 2, 2018


