

Shaw Charity Classic 9am Weather Forecast Sunday, September 2, 2018



Time	10am	12pm	2pm	4pm	6pm	8pm
Sky				-	.	
Weather	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Mostly cloudy
Rain Chance %	0%	0%	0%	0%	10%	10%
Temp	12C 53F	16C 61F	18C 65F	20C 68F	20C 68F	18C 63F
Winds	Light NW	Light NW	SE 10- 18km 6-12mph	SE 12- 20km 8-16mph	S 10-18km 6-12mph	SW 10- 18km 6-12mph

Today – We will see a mixture of sunshine and clouds today, with temperatures warming to near 20C, 68F by 4 PM. An isolated shower may develop this evening, mainly after 6PM and well after play finishes.

Sunrise: 6:48am Sunset: 8:24pm

Day	Tonight	Mon AM	Mon PM	Tue	Wed
Sky	200			◆	<u>Q</u>
Weather	Mostly cloudy isolated showers	Cloudy, breezy/cool scattered showers	Mostly cloudy scattered showers	Partly cloudy	Mostly sunny
Rain Chance %	40%	60%	50%	10%	0%
Low/High	9C 48F	10-12C 50-13F	20C 68F	3/15C 38/59F	5/20C 41/68F
Winds	W 10-18km 6-12mph	NW 25-40km 15-25mph	NW 20-30km 12-20mph	S 10-18km 6-12mph	Light SE

Extended forecast – Skies will become mostly cloudy tonight, with scattered showers moving in from the northwest, mainly toward sunrise. On Monday a cold front will race southward through Calgary, ushering in much cooler temperatures thanks to breezy northwesterly winds. Rain showers will be possible through mid-afternoon before pushing south. Dry weather will return for Tuesday and Wednesday, along with warmer temperatures.

Forecast prepared by on-site meteorologist Willis Young.